Tony Wilkinson

United Kingdom, Wroxham

Chupate Esa (Tango)

Artist page : https://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-tonywilkinson.htm

About the piece

§ Title: Chupate Esa [Tango]
Composer: Sagreras, Julio
Copyright: Creative Commons Licence 3.0
Publisher: Wilkinson, Tony
Instrumentation: 2 Guitars (Duet)
Style: Early 20th century
Comment: Typeset score.

Tony Wilkinson on free-scor

E.. E « listen to the audio
- « share your interpretation
* comment
E « contact the artist

First added the : 2013-11-05 Last update : 2013-11-05 12:09:15
ee-scor


http://www.free-scores.com



http://www.free-scores.com

Chupare Lsa !

Tango Duet
Julic S. Sagrenas
Wel
(fiasor 34 dTar Jd 2 Tdd ¢ dem
Guitar 1 (o—% — — ji_dgu‘tﬁj - -
= — = =L =z :u, —

:
i
-
)
.
‘)
~
)
¥

Guitar 2 / e "o 2@ - :
NV X I Ve & o

5

‘> P

Ger2 rm?
D
N

—
9
I e e e e e

6.2 | , e S -
o — I ?- | ?_ 1 —
L= — — T E

Il M- - - = = = = = = = = = - -
/13 Y uhﬁ Y Y Y < %Q g o X v ﬁ”e
£ G </ 8/ </ 7 </ o7 rd j
Ger1 " — ! 2/ i ——— % iy |
o) — == ' — — !
rgly tI== =
- harms.
o
VI VI
_9“ —] ﬁ# thﬂ,y%_gﬂ Iﬁ Zfé.zj— harms.
” / 3 3 s
Grr.2 |Hey- 5 :
)

PN
Transcription by Tony Wilkinson 2013.
ee-scor



http://www.free-scores.com

Ger.7

Gtr.2

Ger.7

Ger2

Ger.7

Ger.2

Ger.7

Gtr2

0
|
\

Dj ‘% =
o e - 7 e —— ————
(5 — —— ' P —— '
N = —— i - 299 &
7 . Lrr zzrzr
L
29 3 bij j éﬁ D __J_F _J_ ‘3‘%
 ha 7% _3F_ — 'bh <z ﬁzﬁ‘mj : ¥ 7 4 8,
T s —
harm. D.C. la primera parte
VIE = = - - - - e - - Y después sique
mmbh T E = F .
e S T
N\ 1 — — 7

ee-scor

% N
N
1]


http://www.free-scores.com

Ger.7

Ger.2

Ger.7

Gtr.2

Ger.7

Ger.2

)
.

Ger.7

Gtr2



http://www.free-scores.com

